
10.3.19 14:47 Men's Doubles
Main Draw

1. Round 2. Round 3. Round Semifinal Final

138 PLETEA, Cristian ROU
139 SIPOS, Rares ROU

Bye

129 URSU, Vladislav MDA
102 KOLODZIEJCZYK, Ma... AUT

152 YIGENLER, Abdullah TUR
101 GRININGER, Thomas AUT

124 MUTTI, Matteo ITA
106 DEVOS, Laurens BEL

134 DA SILVA, Samuel POR
136 GOMES, Goncalo POR

148 ORAC, Daniel SVK
110 TODOROV, Stefan BUL

145 JORGIC, Darko SLO
144 HRIBAR, Peter SLO

118 SGOUROPOULOS, Io... GRE
140 ABUSEV, Artur RUS

Bye

115 ENGEMANN, Gerrit GER
135 FRANCISCO, José Pe... POR

123 AMATO, Antonino ITA
125 PINTO, Daniele ITA

127 MLADENOVIC, Luka LUX
153 EVANS, Callum WAL

133 KULCZYCKI, Samuel POL
132 KUBIK, Maciej POL

Bye

107 KHANIN, Aliaksandr BLR
131 KOTOWSKI, Tomasz POL

116 HIPPLER, Tobias GER
117 HOHMEIER, Nils GER

Bye

146 LEVAJAC, Dimitrije SRB
130 RADOVIC, Filip MNE

112 MARTINKO, Jiri CZE
111 KLOS, Patrik CZE

151 SODERLUND, Simon SWE
150 SANDSTROM, Per SWE

119 ANDRAS, Csaba HUN
120 JUHASZ, Patrik HUN

126 STANKEVICIUS, Med... LTU
143 CVETKO, Tilen SLO

141 IVONIN, Denis RUS
142 SIDORENKO, Vladimir RUS

103 LEVENKO, Andreas AUT
128 PUTUNTICA, Andrei MDA

Bye

114 MASIP, Joan ESP
137 MANOLE, Alexandru ROU

121 BEN-ARI, Aviv ISR
122 SIMON, Mathan ISR

149 SPANIK, Tibor SVK
147 BRAT, Adam SVK

108 KUNATS, Heorhi BLR
109 RUKLIATSOU, Uladzis... BLR

Bye

104 CNUDDE, Florian BEL
105 DARCIS, Thibaut BEL

138 C. PLETEA
139 R. SIPOS

129 V. URSU
102 M. KOLODZI...

3:1 (9  6  -9  4)

124 M. MUTTI
106 L. DEVOS

3:1 (8  8  -9  9)

145 D. JORGIC
144 P. HRIBAR

3:0 (6  3  10)

118 I. SGOUROP...
140 A. ABUSEV

123 A. AMATO
125 D. PINTO

3:2 (-12  -4  3  12  5)

133 S. KULCZYCKI
132 M. KUBIK

3:1 (12  10  -9  4)

107 A. KHANIN
131 T. KOTOWSKI

116 T. HIPPLER
117 N. HOHMEIER

112 J. MARTINKO
111 P. KLOS

3:1 (4  9  -5  2)

151 S. SODERLU...
150 P. SANDSTR...

3:0 (7  3  11)

141 D. IVONIN
142 V. SIDOREN...

3:2 (8  -10  9  -12  8)

103 A. LEVENKO
128 A. PUTUNTI...

121 A. BEN-ARI
122 M. SIMON

3:0 (12  8  6)

149 T. SPANIK
147 A. BRAT

3:0 (9  6  6)

104 F. CNUDDE
105 T. DARCIS

138 C. PLETEA
139 R. SIPOS

3:1 (-7  4  9  10)

145 D. JORGIC
144 P. HRIBAR

3:1 (5  -9  9  4)

123 A. AMATO
125 D. PINTO

3:1 (5  -9  8  6)

107 A. KHANIN
131 T. KOTOWSKI

3:2 (13  6  -6  -7  9)

112 J. MARTINKO
111 P. KLOS

3:0 (8  11  8)

141 D. IVONIN
142 V. SIDOREN...

3:0 (9  2  2)

103 A. LEVENKO
128 A. PUTUNTI...

3:1 (-7  5  7  4)

149 T. SPANIK
147 A. BRAT

3:0 (7  7  10)

145 D. JORGIC
144 P. HRIBAR

3:0 (7  3  9)

123 A. AMATO
125 D. PINTO

3:1 (9  8  -6  6)

141 D. IVONIN
142 V. SIDOREN...

3:0 (5  8  8)

149 T. SPANIK
147 A. BRAT

3:2 (9  5  -6  -6  8)

145 D. JORGIC
144 P. HRIBAR

3:2 (4  -7  9  -2  6)

149 T. SPANIK
147 A. BRAT

3:2 (-10  9  9  -3  9)

145 D. JORGIC
144 P. HRIBAR

3:1 (8  -6  6  3)


	Main Draw

